PICO823
Intel® AtomTM Pico-ITX SBC with CRT/LVDS LCD, SATA, Gigabit Ethernet and USB client
■■  System
CPU Intel® AtomTM processor Z510 1.1 GHz and Z530
1.6GHz onboard with FSB 400/533 MHz
System Memory 1 x 200-pin SO-DIMM supports DDR2-400/533
max. up to 2GB
Chipset Intel® System Controller Hub US15W

PACKING LIST
Quick installation guide
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard
PICO823VGA-Z530 PICO823 with Intel® AtomTM Z530 1.6GHz,
CRT/LVDS LCD, Gigabit Ethernet
PICO823VGA-Z510 PICO820 with Intel® AtomTM Z510 1.1GHz,
CRT/LVDS LCD, Gigabit Ethernet
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
Headquarters